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| B« &E?%ﬁ % BAT: TG
ﬁki *ﬁ 1%] HRH HEEFAEERE | TR FEHH EURS
TE T \ . »\(igrly/ B
i) M&S%.M 41,620,840.23| sk 35
b Bl 57.96 312.56| Riff#im 36 | 22,018,409.01 22,013,560.39
AT 56,998,478.98| 41,620,527.67| RAtTL#% 37 214,168.80 192,360.09
SR 2 LA 35 %5 %% 38
RIS 5 2,853,300.06 4,412,661.83| Rk
FEtR 8 R R AT 41 | 22,232,577.81 22,205,920.48
bcEaaedecty/h vug 9 EA BN 1657 -
M E & 59,851,837.00] 46,033,502.06 &M ERAIK | 42
ERBI 10 —HE—-WHEE
KRB 11 2,735,759.74 2,735,759.74] &HRATK 458,137.66
ErtEEERE | 15 FEFBH A& it 458,137.66
W AP R TIH it &t 44 22,232,577.81 22,664,058.14
EFEERRE | 16
I 5 7 A 17 | 52,821,890.35 52,833,770.35 45
W: RitHFIA 18 | 19,814,808.71| 20,169,278.10 46
I 5 B2 7 13 33,007,081.64| 32,664,492.25 a7
HERITE 19 48
I 5 7 1 20 49
IE 52 27 /Nt 21 | 33,007,081.64| 32,664,492.25
TR RAE 22 | 128,367,578.63| 128,367,578.63
W R 23 B A3 50
T B e 26 | 128,367,578.63| 128,367,578.63| %4 51 3,410,487.91 3,410,487.91
ARMEHET ARAHE 52 |185,607,455.19| 187,743,751.88
KR 5 30 5,774,795.05 5,744,987.05 &4rmedka 18,486,531.15 1,728,021.80
FEFE T AT 31 1169,885,215.06| 169,512,817.67| FiE&ER#ET 53 1207,504,474.25| 192,882,261.59
Bt 32 | 229,737,052.06| 215,546,319.73| stkimrfiEmssit | 56 |229,737,052.06| 215,546,319.73
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BB AR

20244F3A31H
REAS By T
- _ A% Rt ZHIE A% RitH
> BERA P 41,927,082.12]  5337,717.50 |~ SEXH 172,646.71 493,252.75
NBHBA ] 1,602,628.52  4,874,633.56|  HAERAE 500.00 500.00
% 7,651.20 7,651.20|  HtZERE 78,071.32 210,526.58
FX 7,651.20 7,651.20 KB 73,844.32 197,845.58
+ikaE 7,651.20 7,651.20 i 4,227.00 12,681.00
HAZE RN 316,802.40 45543274 | ZEMBAEHFTFIAR 94,075.39 282,226.17
Kt 290,322.40 418,322.74 | =. Bi& K 125,260.98 380,324.40
+ i A 3 26,480.00 37,110.00 [ &%t 79,051.00 237,153.00
—. Bk BB B AN Bt 46,209.98 143,171.40
ENEN TN =, FERA 265,962.89 948,554.52
TNEYTIN 96,684.93 227,800.26 |  F#BIRM 76,000.00 272,000.00
A B 93,301.34 107,688.66 | FuA B # R E 2 A\ AR 127,227.55 432,211.75
HAth 3,383.59 120,111.60 [ ifmt & TR B 9,800.00
ECEON 50,161.60 | AR 2,380.80 9,942.75
KRB 2,550.00 20,050.00 | ket 2,405.41 7,565.12
B E BN 35,000.00 |  #IFA 3 18,753.57 72,243.22
F RS B R 833.59 833.59| iRTLAME 16,900.00
HL B 7,727.68 |  HBHERHE 280.00
B A 3t 1,000.00 |  HAh3tF 39,195.56 127,611.68
FYLON 228.97 E {77 28,795.56 86,386.68
HEL R 4,300.00 EBEARE 10,400.00 31,200.00
B 809.76 IEEIER 10,025.00
P, AWK H 93,031.52|  2,320,557.30
A 7,412.00 28,654.66
8 ¥4 LEANB) 9,200.00 564,950.00
# NAIHE AN B 15,600.00 48,000.00
X E 13,557.36
AFLRHYES 2,302.00
ERAR 1,619.52 767,593.28
K% 3,000.00 6,000.00
S 183,400.00
HAA BT H 56,200.00 706,100.00
¥ H AR 56,200.00 700,700.00
HiiF N FRERK 5,400.00
. HAH 38,427.75 59,632.00
Hhth 38,427.75 59,632.00
A 5,709.00 17,127.00
+ I % 9,018.75 15,574.00
PRIAH 23,700.00 26,931.00
75 FiaELR

+. HERSRBHEH 15,462,486.00
)\, BB 5,660.00 11,880.00
& 5,660.00 5,660.00
HTHRRE 5,660.00 5,660.00
A%F 6,220.00
FAtn 6,220.00
AET 2,023,767.05| 5,565,517.76 [X &1t 700,989.85| 19,676,686.97
W EH 1,322,777.20 | -14,111,169.21
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% 20244E03H31H

<
B gt
WAER | XHEH| K
356.56
2024-3-26 W(-FRABME. BHEEE (JL148) ZTRKR 3,667.00 4,023.56
2024-3-26 [{F-FRIK"B N EHIREIG TG LA & S (6.2K) 15k 625.00 3,398.56
2024-3-26 |{T-MBWETF LN REYPR ZHFXEE R E 500.00 2,898.56
9024-3-26 g;i;ﬁmzﬁjrézgéﬁlfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ (BRIEELF) #TF11-125 500.00 2.398.56
9024-3-26 g—%%s‘%%%)&%%%ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ% Wh. ArEEE— 929,00 1,469.56
2094-3-26 g;ﬁﬁ_ﬁgﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁaz\a CRMBET) dEH TR 958.00 51156
2024/3/29 |58 FHE. AINE (JL198) ZRKH 1,255.80 1,454.36
2024/3/29 |l-#F5M. HFR (JLoH#) RKH 957.20 2,411.56
2024/3/29 |(T-HBNEF HEH RBLNEHREEAE 500.00 1,911.56
2024/3/29 gfm”fj\aféo@;ﬁff%;_JE%*@AW} AE2A R 420.00 1,491.56
2024/3/29 |[f1-#% (REXR) WAEM2023FEFEFEL SRR (HHEIN 393.00 1,098.56
2024/3/29 g:?)é{m’% (RFERXRR) WAEH023EFEL SRR (HHEIL 786.00 312.56
BRI S N HEUBEERS HEA: ERE
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WATHCC 4R

2024403 A 31H
BT ZFR: & BfL: I
B e WA &H X H&EH KE
IS 39,805,216.60
”7,{ q V’
2024-3-1 LR SO ($R288) RRAKH 399.00 39,805,615.60
F-oh || TS & R A L n
202431 | H-F ﬁm%ﬁﬁéﬂf‘ i’fiﬁ'{g;;‘“ 2024438 LR 12,390.00 | 39,793.225.60
F- U A ES = ;
2024-3-1 1 *mfﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁi??ffgﬂﬁ(;s)\) 202443 H 4 4% 6,018.00 39,787.207.60
2024-3-1 (T-FERIT= 2 X172024FE2 A 4 FERITICARTF 8% 273.80 39,786,933.80
g [A-RLTBERAERTAEAR (18A) 2024F3H R
2024-3-1 N 16,405.56 39,770,528.24
A |[fFLTBSRRNBELTAEAR (18A) 202415 4H4EHR
2024-3-1 B AT 8,150.04 39,762,378.20
2024-3-2 - ERIT= 2 ATERNFERER 9,916.67 39,772,294.87
2024-3-2 -4 B H20244E 1 B 4y 4 3,800.00 39,776,094.87
W-SpAeiE ((FRAT6S) 20234ET-12H 4K # (72173
2024-3-2 TE=AAET. B) 1,167.40 39,777,262.27
2024-3-2 - HERE, ShE R (S5 TRKH 582.40 39,777,844.67
-3 e GRA4EAT149) 20244E28 1K % (9160~
2024-3-2 119G, B) 124.80 39,777,969.47
- Sp e ([FRET6S) 20244E1-2H 43K % (72203-
2024-3-2 15 BTN B 78.00 39,778,047.47
- 4eE GRERT25S) 20244E2H K% (2132-
2024-3-2 o G172, 83 28.60 39,778,076.07
2024-3-3 - ERIT= 2 TITHFIERER 100.00 39,777,976.07
2024-3-4 We-r= AN TV 4B H AR 43 PR A 7] 20244E 1 H 437K 3% 5,679.30 39,783,655.37
2024-3-4 Wk e BRYERE (Sh4Ba) RTRKH 757.00 39,784,412.37
2024-3-4 W-TEF R R (BEREHEN) 20244E2 H 417K 3% 246.00 39,784,658.37
2024-3-4 - $E LA TR 2 20244E 2 A 40 R B 4 7% 39.00 39,784,619.37
2024-3-5 -4 F. BFHE (FE58) TRKH 1,294.20 39,785,913.57
2024-3-5 ft-AR MV ARATHERE AT K R F4E % 5.00 39,785,908.57
- Mk (PR S TEaEFRATEN) k2024
2024-3-6 RS 96,800.00 39,882,708.57
- Mok (PLTTEREE TEaEHFRATEAN) 112024
2024-3-6 R A 96,800.00 39,979,508.57
2024-3-6 -t (HBREEN) K20244FE1 A & 95,141.00 40,074,649.57
2024-3-6 - Mk (B N) 120244E2 A rf & 95,141.00 40,169,790.57
- Mok (R E TEaEFRATHN) 2024
2024-3-6 fE1 A Ak 20,281.80 40,190,072.37
- Mk (PR S TEaEARA TN 12023
2024-3-6 190 Bk 19,364.40 40,209,436.77
2024-3-6 W-tE . FKME (FETH) ARk 528.60 40,209,965.37
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AT B 4R

2024503 A 31H

Bfz: o
B &H X HEH RE

, 480.00 40,209,485.37
202437 [IR-XIRIT RFHEEN) HERE155 H024F3ANME | 32,139.00 40,241,624.37
2024-3-7 WX R SCE AR (MREHFEN) 2024538 & 15,861.00 40,257,485.37
2024-3-7 | W-¥rkObEESR “RFM” REE2024. 3. 1-2025. 2. 28FH & 7,651.20 40,265,136.57
202437 | W-XUEr GRS MA1-2SM024EI A GRS | 2,952.00 40,268,088.57
2024-3-7 K- HBERANES —RTAMBES (HRE) 1,800.00 40,269,388.57
2024-3-7 - TR Rk 3 41.60 40,269,930.17
2024-3-7 R ST T BT 2 25.00 40,269,905.17
2024-3-7 -t ELEWNE T (;))k) 20245 2AMTH (LK 26,082.00 40243,823.17
2024-3-7 H~E%N§%WZ\EI({§;}7;§[)(8A) 202442 A 4y T 33.292.76 40,210,530.41
2024-3-7 | A-EHEBRSHERR (TA) 202420 TH ERED 23,150.54 40,187,379.87
2024-3-7 “‘*mmﬁ’%"*gfﬂﬁf fg ;‘ﬁfﬁ;ﬁf B (6.1 024 590000 | 40,181,479.87
2024-3-7 fM-HEEEERE R (TA) 202428 4 H LT 5,606.60 40,175,873.27
202437 | fI-FUATEER ﬁﬁﬂﬁg ,fg g?ff;?f;’s A (6A 2024 590000 | 40,169973.27
2024-3-7 | A-HEHRAMKHFBRER (AN 2024427 frHhil 6,000.00 40,163,973.27
2024-3-7 FH-BRimRiE . BB (2N 202442 4 HBEARF 3,470.00 40,160,503.27
2024-3-7 ﬁ-l‘%ﬂ%#'ﬁﬁﬁi‘ﬁ%ﬁ%i}:zg BITHE ERE M 274722 40,157,756.05
202437 | -HEAIETIEAR (4A) 20244F23 63 % 1 10,000.00 | 40,146,856.05
2024-3-7 {ﬁ—ﬁﬁgﬂﬁéﬁﬁl{’ﬁ)\gﬁ(f)\) 20244E2 A T8 (5 5,494.44 40,141,361.61
2024-3-7 - 89 18J8 % Utﬁﬂﬁé?‘gzﬁ}\) 20244F “=/)\ALT” 56,200.00 40,085,161.61
2024-3-7 “'q’mm%iﬁé’iﬁﬁfggﬁi{ﬁg&;@ Clokd 450000 | 40,080,661.61
2024-3-7 ﬁ—qﬂmﬁi{izif\giﬁgﬁggﬁ%f;g& (15A) 450000 | 40,076,161.61
202437 | M-FWT=Z iﬁﬁfﬁ@ﬁﬁfﬁﬁ 202442 3RS KAL T2 16,872.00 | 40,059,289.61
2024-3-8 W-BBER AT GREBHN) 2024637 LS 45,000.00 40,104,289.61
2024-3-8 2B REE GHE) SRR 15,909.40 40,120,199.01
2024-3-8 W-TEFTF R (GHREHN) 2024F 1A K% 462.00 40,120,661.01
2024.3.8 | BTHT (?Eﬁﬁﬁz&ﬁ:&zi)”z;)f;%;qzﬁ kB (1579- 304.20 40,120.965.21
2024-3-8 -k 55% LA b GRIBIRARS2ZA) 2024F3AHEANE 15.,600.00 40,105,365.21
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AT B 4%

2024403 A 31H
RZEAS By T
! WE WA EH X HEM R

202&%’ ”‘”ﬁ it s m! T L PGSR 6,00000 | 40,099,36521

202434 | R A R R 5 (3 As80050 AN 440000 | 40,094,965.21

2024-3-9 W~ R4 E20244F 128 L& 16,350.00 40,111,315.21

2024-3-9 - LT = % BB L) 2024483 1 (L 11,882.00 40,123,197.21

2024-3-9 -BRIE (28 TRKH 665.60 40,123,862.81
2024-3-12 M- 2024 4E3 ) R & 2,300.00 40,126,162.81
2024-3-12 M-SR, S (JEL08) ZRK R 1,003.60 40,127,166.41
2024-3.12 | BTR= szg?gffz&g f}fﬁﬂ?ggfg RS 833.59 40,128,000.00
2024-3-12 | BF 8L (ﬁgg%‘;gifgégfgﬁgg 1)4,\@2024@)@ K1 23400 40,128,234.00
2024-3-13 B-RTE, BT GteR) RRkH 575.80 40,128,809.80
2024-3-13 | H-t LTRSS R M ZE 22024652 BB CAVRLTHE) 79,051.00 | 40,049,758.80
2024-3-13 |- F mﬁ%’%%*ﬁm@mﬁﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁﬁiozw 2R i iEB 46,2098 | 40,003,548.82
2024-3-13 oLy o e R K P K 520244 2. 4 3 7,927.80 | 39,995,621.02
2024-3-13 | - LAk R EESH 2202442 G B (1288) 240541 | 39,993,215.61
2024-3-14 | AUBITENERANA (2024, 3. 14-2024.9. 14) 5,000,000.00 44,993,215.61
2024-3-14 WA 2024 4F2 8 B & 60,900.00 45,054,115.61
2024-3-14 - B 2024 4E 12 4 H L& 11,253.00 45,065,368.61
2024-3-14 VR IR2024. 3. 10-2024. 4. 9% 3,000.00 45,068,368.61
2024314 | (RELEA24F2R ﬁ’\f&?*ﬁﬂwﬁ ¥ (550m 2,520.00 45,070,888.61
2024-3-14 M-, WHEL (GE5ED SROK% 819.90 45,071,708.51
2024-3-14 RNARITERIEHKANH (2024, 3. 14-2024.9. 14) 5,000,000.00 | 40,071,708.51
2024315 | BFULW=Z *ﬁgg?fm‘ff ﬁﬁé‘;g%ﬁﬁ MESIE | 6458593 40,136,294.44
2024-3-15 -8 B35 20244E2 8 YL & 29,220.00 40,165,514.44
2024-3-15 M-, LB (Gt6H) kA% 8,995.00 40,174,509.44
2024-3-16 e 0 % 2024453 5 4 k3 T 2 9,180.00 40,183,689.44
2024-3-16 W TR TRRA W JE143) ZeRk 1,573.20 40,185,262.64
2024-3-18 -3 [ 2023 4F T 20244 2 K 8,013.00 40,193,275.64
2024-3-18 | - 1l 25 A4 B BB ol B PRA T 20244F 1-2 A 4K 3% 3,447.00 40,196,722.64
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RITE AR

-
jfé - 2024403 31 H
*’é}?z i EVON T
A BASE | ZHeH R
20;%3:?1 ? 2F AIRMX20245F1-2 8 4K #3555 20,000.00 40,216,722.64
2024-3-10 e _fs 72023, 12, 27-2024. 3. 25 5 30 12,000.00 40,228,722.64
2024-3-19 M- E AT 20244 1-3 S 8,664.00 40,237,386.64
2024-3-19 | - RAEE TALSE ARG R A F2024 4528 K 2 4,115.10 40,241,501.74
2024-3-19 I-MIBRRUEE 11-12-K2024. 3. 16-2024. 4. 1514 4,048.00 40,245,549.74
2024-3-19 MWK B B4R 2024. 3. 16-2024. 4. 15HL4 2,679.00 40,248,228.74
2024-3-19 (- AAMERTREFIRAR B =ZHAHM2024F 1A 4K % 1,560.90 40,249,789.64
2024-3-19 -, A (JE5H) Ak 295.40 40,250,085.04
2024-3-20 WK R T AT — SR B 38,783.15 40,288,868.19
2024-3-20 ”&‘Eﬁg fﬁiﬁ;‘i{;; ﬁggogi‘f%ﬁfﬁ% =FH 1727164 40,306,139.83
2024-3-20 T T B IR (X 20244F 1-2 H 4K 24 3855 15,000.00 40,321,139.83
2024-3-20 | BORMZR mﬁ%iﬁfﬁ%‘g TAT IR SRR g500.00 40,329,639.83
2024-3-20 H-$hAFR20244F1-3 H L& 4,356.00 40,333,995.83
2024-3-20 - ERF = 5 AT — SRR 3,401.82 40,337,397.65
2024-3-20 B-SET. XIHBE (t22#) Rk 2,604.20 40,340,001.85
2024-3-20 W-RERITITFITEBRK P E—FELER 2,356.37 40,342,358.22
2024-3-20 | BN (HCOVT30) ﬁag)éé:é&ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ? (FFi8 1,800.00 40,344,158.22
2024320 | WRIIZFFRE ﬁiﬁfﬁ%‘g TR IE SHRI] 00,00 40,345,158.22
2024-3-20 W-ZEd i (FEEEN) 1E§?ﬂi§:f’35§ﬁ52024551-3}§ hgih 600.00 40,345,758.22
204300 | B (G ey =W 6164 40,345,819.86
2024-3-20 ff-FERIT=2 i??ﬁﬁ%&ﬂ);g;ﬁﬁﬁﬂkﬂﬁ%fﬁﬁx G 1,000.00 40344,819.86
2024-3-20 H—EP%1%‘2024552)53?*%}?}%/2@5%%7}}2/2&%\ KEE. XHED 1,565.37 40,343254.49
2024-3-21 | W-BBMIT=2ITHE—FELE EHRBEFETO 15,713.41 40,358,967.90
2024-3-21 -SRI = 4 AT EER S RSB 11,686.88 40,370,654.78
2024-3-21 - AT R ST — B4 B 6,460.87 40,377,115.65
2024-3-21 H-mEESE . BEE (FE198) AR 3,807.80 40,380,923.45
224301 | WHEHAERE G flionns wasy TRR=FH | osse8 40,381,882.13
2024-3-21 TR XSRS E 584.26 40,382,466.39

4/7




WITUCCAAR

20244E03F 31 H
BfL: Jo
s BASH | Xhew e
202& M*%%ﬁﬁzé XATE—BELR 490.93 40,382,957.32
2024-3-21 -SRI S £ AT — R R 31.24 40,382,988.56
2024321 | W-RBEITZ S AT (0026 TS H—FRLE 0.22 40,382,988.78
2024-3-21 fF-s i A F 7K%ﬁ5§ﬁ;]ﬁﬁ£[§$([}2ﬂé024¢2ﬁ B KB KI5 K 24,071.32 40,358,917.46
2024-3-22 - A F AR X 202445 1-2 8 43K 5 4 10,000.00 40,368,917.46
2024-3-22 M-S TEALRE (FEI08) RHk 956.20 40,369,873.66
2024-3-23 M-VEED . R (18 ZRAKHK 15,332.40 40,385,206.06
2024-3-23 W—*mfﬁﬁﬁﬁé%ﬂk’é‘ﬁgﬁﬁz\ﬁl 2024. 1. 1-2024. 2. 29 13,462.40 40.398,668.46
2024-3-23 ABSHFE CPeR 2] ZREERARR s (0T 111.80 40,398,780.26
2024-3-24 M-TEALHE. YEKHE (FE3H) Aok % 219.40 40,398,999.66
2024-3-25 l- Ty 420244E3 F L 62,167.50 40,461,167.16
2024-3-25 M- Ty 420244E3 F L4 6,000.00 40,467,167.16
2024-3-25 | BT mmtﬁﬁmﬂk‘é‘ﬂﬁ%i; 20234F 12 1 E20244F 14 4,075.50 40,471,242.66
2024-3-25 W-BREEE. HINE (Gh4B) ZTRKH 1,035.20 40,472,277.86
2024-3-25 | BFU m&%%%ggﬁﬁg %ﬁggﬁiﬁ () 20235121 2880 40,472,506.66
2024305 | FFRHRLLB T Svﬁrﬁf ;Ofég é')mﬁ kR (HRA 11220 40,472,394.46
2024-3-26 M-t . HPERDE (JE6TH) SR 19,475.00 40,491,869.46
2024-3-26 259 JREFERD ﬁﬂgﬁ?@%ﬁ?’é”%B%%ﬁﬁﬁ 10,000.00 40,501,869.46
2024326 |'ERE URERED Eﬁgﬁ’g% B BISHEBAER| 5 500,00 40,506,869.46
2024-3-26 -1 R 20244F 1-3 F YL & 3,255.00 40,510,124.46
2024-3-26 | WRAEH (ﬁﬁfﬁﬁkgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂgiﬁ THIGENAR | 5 550,00 40,512,674.46
2024-3-26 FH-Brbfe GREXRR) HENRBYDB KL 3,000.00 40,509,674.46
2024-3-26 ﬁ—ﬂ%ﬁ?%ﬁﬂ‘ﬂ%#:ﬁ:ﬁg%’&ﬁ]Eﬁ%K)??Ki%D@?%K?ﬂB 5.500.00 40,504,174.46
2024326 |1 mz;%%gg;giﬁigigzgﬁggﬂ%ﬁ il 5,660.00 | 40,498,514.46
2024-3-26 “'ﬁfﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁfgf fggﬁfggggﬁ BKELE 36,000.00 | 40,456,959.46
2024326 | T ?*}ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ; &&%Eﬁ;%ﬁ?gﬁffﬁm e 321.00 40,454,068.26
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RITRCCAAER

2024203 H31H
= TRERS Bf. 5T
W= KL Hi X HEH K8
f HEERERF (
20}4—‘326 W 11870. 231?2)5*)*@&@%@ B 5t 1,187.00 40,452,881.26
LA (REXR) BN RADRERET RS
2024-3-26 A (& 221062, 06%5% ) 2,106.00 40,450,775.26
S0pase | (- LT = 2 I LEEA IR A A & B b R B L)
B (EEEGE R TERAN: £EEGE KSR 9,018.75 40,441,756.51
r02asae |1 LT A A SR I WA ) 2 B3, 838 HLE A
HRAERA (Z2ARP0) 26528 (FREBATR 1,200.00 | 40,440,556.51
ropasa | U= SRERE kT (FAZET) HHLHS. 85
—ZNARMER. FHEE—H (FREEZEN) (FR 614.40 40,439,942.11
202436 | 1O IL T R X 38 PR AR I T 2 AT AR LIV
THIEFA-5A 52008, BB 1208 OKE) (MEFA 5,036.00 40,434,906.11
o | LTRSS R 2 S A 2024 4R BEIR 2 JB REABEST R
2024-3-26 K (S ETEE. FEIKA) 1,619.52 40,433,286.59
2024-3-26 F-RERITIITF TR BLNE X ETF % 25.00 40,433,261.59
2024-3-27 K- EHE. etk (3E1028) TRK#H 24,506.00 40,457,767.59
2024-3-27 - B R F AR P X 20244E1-2 A 43 /K 3% 35843 10,000.00 40,467,767.59
2024-3-27 W-BARESAT (FEFKEN) 2024FE3-4A R E 3,660.00 40,471,427.59
2024-3-08 | B LTETE 5 mk_gfgﬁfg FHEAT02EEA | 00,000.00 41,271,427.59
mﬂaasl&mmm%—ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂmMEHmwﬁﬁ(Ei $3.256.00 41.324.683.59
2024-3-28 K- LT R —AEEH RERA T 2024FE1-3 A £ 44,571.00 41,369,254.59
2024-3-28 W-5h . BRDfE (FE388) ARk % 7,557.40 41,376,811.99
2024-3-28 - mmi—ﬁﬁfﬁﬂ%ﬁg;ﬁ; 20234E11 A4y E20244FE1H 1,323.00 41.378,134.99
2024-3-28 K-~ RAF OB TR ERA T 202442 A K # 56.10 41,378,191.09
T FmamaE (Pl BnEsreErnE S “xidE
2024-3-28 | » 4y E A FAHR (024138 BEE) — R 450000 | 41,373,691.09
AT ZmemaE (Pl AREEFErRES “xlibE
2024-328 | » 4yl k& MAHFITRF (202312, 31A1ALE) 10T 460000 ] 41,369,091.09
AT HRalElE (Pl RInES e me s “aE”
2024-3-28 | 4y e A EAIGRPUTIER (2023, 12. 31RTRLE) TR 4,600.00 41,364,491.09
AT AmehaE (Pl RREE e REr “ay”
2024-3-28 | { s aARAMSR (20244F1-30 HHL) —FREFFRIT 4,500.00 41,359,991.09
- ReWERE () RIFESFTRmmE s “ ™ E
2024-3-28 b R 2 4y S R R TR 5,500.00 41,354,491.09
TN EEBN P EZE (BRI EEIA. FEEIN)
2024-3-28 0023-20242% 4 FF 55 — = B MR A R 22 (4A*60078 1A 3,200.00 41,351,291.09
-k SRR E 24 (B A) 2023-20244F 2R 245
2024-3-28 SBER TR E R 92.44 41,351,198.65
2024-3-28 F-ITUKIB B #1358 101 S A BIRIESE (E TR ATR D 5,000.00 41,346,198.65
H-E R A R MAR B AREAZ TR
2024-3-28 9023, 2-2023. 1284 2,200.00 41,343,998.65
2024-3-28 f-EHEZRHENEELE BX164) HEFIEE 10,000.00 41,329,098.65
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RITBC 4R

20244E03 A 31H
B Jo
\ BN B X H & R
e il =
2%;;4‘ 3,28 ;ﬁ}(ﬁ%i@ﬁ%ﬂﬁam (1R21H) BBHRIES 10,000.00 | 41,319,098.65
A fH-R & B REERIESE 7B B & = 780 0/ b g ¥
2024-3-28 G5 TR AR 20 1K 12,663.00 41,306,435.65
2024'3'28 '{TJ'_EP mﬁi:g ﬁﬁmg&2?3§0%%2024$3ﬁ %YS7K%E% 19,361.00 41,287,074.65
2024-3-29 W-ZEIR. FRAIE (GE628) TRK B 20,297.60 41,307,372.25
W-BRtR (RSB TREBEEARATEN) BHBITS
2024-3-29 20244F 1-3 5 ) FiL 4 12,000.00 41,319,372.25
2024-3-29 Y- FEERI20244E1-3 A r & 8,436.00 41,327,808.25
2024-3-29 - F 5 X 2024. 2. 8-2024. 3. T3 5 F %% 2,780.00 41,330,588.25
2024-3-29 - FrEs A R A R % PR HTE A 7 Z4ERD K 2 874.60 41.331,462.85
B (3£38)
WX BT (FE85) 20234ET-12A 437K % (750-
2024-3-29 659=91T%2. 6) 236.60 41,331,699.45
- 2024-3-29 T4 b B 4P 22K 9% 30.00 41,331,729.45
M-lmHE FOLERERARNEHANZES %
2024-3-29 TS 7 R E A T (FE28) 3,600.00 41,328,129.45
2024-3-30 T FFA20244E 1-3 A tr & 19,800.00 41,347,929.45
2024-3-30 - AN, HE (FE308) TRKH 10,330.20 41,358,259.65
2024-3-30 -4 B 42024428 & 5,257.50 41,363,517.15
2024-3-30 - ERIT= 2 AT (FR98) 0243 MEHFELR 3,875.52 41,367,392.67
2024-3-31 | B (Iﬁk?@mf%iéﬁ;fﬁ)}\%)&ﬁﬁml%zozﬁl—sﬂ46:‘ 34,060.00 41,552,487.67
Gk
2024-3-31 | lg-BRokiy GRigFATEEEIRR ) 51E5120244F1-3A i L& 14,700.00 41,616,152.67
2024-3-31 |-BRies GRiEPARESEIEN) BAMIR20244F 1-2 4 /K ¢ 4,245.00 41,620,397.67
2024-3-31 -4 R R A KK % 130.00 41,620,527.67
BARHA: e IN HEBBRERZ: EIN i
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A (RHCER) BIgR

/;F' &5 20244£03 8 31 H
N :
ZFR: Wl T =ZEAE BN RE RS BT T
ﬁ“%%% A SRy BRAIRIUC A A B E] B KU
4,715,482.31 1,627,196.56 1,930,017.04 | 4,412,661.83
2,391,138.27 1,602,628.52 1,105,449.00 | 2,888,317.79
-91,000.00 250.00 -90,750.00
RITMTE R 5 A F 4,610.00 4,610.00
ERE R 517 (X E30) 50,952.00 50,952.00
I HEBEAF -22,500.00 1,250.00 -21,250.00
CRETE] 26,235.00 26,235.00
FRIRTFE (1800°F77) 97,397.50 25,342.50 122,740.00
B o 49,500.00 24,750.00 74,250.00
WE 279,600.00 69,900.00 349,500.00
PhARER 2,904.00 1,452.00 4,356.00
HAETE 2,170.00 1,085.00 3,255.00
T /DB (10980) 65,218.00 32,609.00 97,827.00
XMEE 27,780.00 13,890.00 41,670.00
o4k 68,167.50 68,167.50
E LT 5,776.00 2,888.00 8,664.00
Tl 18,753.00 2,679.00 21,432.00
P 9,057.50 5,257.50 9,057.50 5,257.50
BREE IR 3,000.00 3,000.00
XIJiE % 183,100.00 16,650.00 199,750.00
7 YARYA 21,248.00 10,624.00 31,872.00
7 E AR 80,112.00 80,112.00
2465 5,358.00 2,679.00 8,037.00
Pr=1n 71,365.00 14,273.00 85,638.00
RS 34,858.00 34,858.00
R R 2,312.00 578.00 2,890.00
yag=g: 28,704.00 14,352.00 43,056.00
MR 49,662.00 16,554.00 66,216.00
BT 37,996.00 18,998.00 56,994.00
Frotsy 173,840.00 86,920.00 260,760.00
E% 573 64,000.00 38,200.00 102,200.00
B R4 48,256.00 24,128.00 72,384.00
32 165,704.00 22,836.00 188,540.00
Z= 5 78,518.00 39,259.00 117,777.00
FoCAR 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00
B 13,984.00 6,992.00 20,976.00
EBRAF -1,541,968.00 11,338.00 -1,530,630.00
i 5,776.00 2,888.00 8,664.00
5 43,028.00 21,514.00 64,542.00
R 16,350.00 8,175.00 16,350.00 8,175.00
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A (RIEsk) B4R

20244£03 A 31H
BNRZRE BAL: JT
HA% R4 ZHAE N ZHAY[E] AR AR
9,880.00 3,380.00 13,260.00
30,551.04 7,637.76 38,188.80
Pr=4 21,527.00 10,763.50 32,290.50
iz 28,142.00 14,071.00 42,213.00
B IR 383,882.00 191,941.00 383,882.00 191,941.00
HTH 9,120.00 4,560.00 13,680.00
PR 7,920.00 3,960.00 11,880.00
R KR 48,400.00 24,200.00 72,600.00
{388 5,217.00 2,608.50 7,825.50
YEZ 9,410.00 1,175.00 10,585.00
B R FA 29,220.00 29,220.00 29,220.00 29,220.00
A EN 37,017.00 -18,508.50 18,508.50
BiE 63,651.60 31,825.80 95,477.40
AT 23,220.00 11,610.00 34,830.00
WRF 84,920.00 39,900.00 124,820.00
AR 235,470.00 11,385.00 246,855.00
REREE 15,309.00 7,654.50 22,963.50
FEAENM 99,068.00 49,534.00 148,602.00
B E 11,253.00 5,626.50 11,253.00 5,626.50
HHE AR 8,542.00 4,271.00 12,813.00
JETGAL 97,385.71 97,385.71
y ARG 27,740.00 13,870.00 41,610.00
¥R 21,698.00 10,849.00 32,547.00
%1 &5 & 59,092.00 14,773.00 73,865.00
5% 3 5,000.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
= SHEBR AT 56,882.00 56,882.00
Bl 6,600.00 3,300.00 9,900.00
EENI 5,624.00 2,812.00 8,436.00
) T B AR 4% TFE A A -6,250.00 1,250.00 -5,000.00
15 24,739.00 12,369.50 37,108.50
I 15,087.00 7,543.50 22,630.50
W2 54 13,500.00 6,750.00 20,250.00
T 588.00 588.00
g 86,080.00 21,520.00 107,600.00
BN E 334,393.00 334,393.00
LFF I 13,200.00 6,600.00 19,800.00
e giedes 1,010.00 505.00 1,515.00
B GEETHS) 51,243.20 25,621.60 76,864.80
i ihE 2,300.00 2,300.00
